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GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA 2025
Santurtzi, 20 - 21/12/2025

Prueba 10 Fem., 50m Espalda Abs.
20/12/2025 Resultados

AN Tiempo

Abs.

458,00 LARRIETA LOPEZ, June 08 C.N. Sestao 32.77
442,00 CABRERA LUQUE, Ane 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 33.16
439,00 ALDECOA FERNANDEZ, Sofia 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 33.23
426,00 ZEARRA BARRIO, Elene 06 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 33.57
420,00 CRECENTE, Naroa 09 A.D.N. Maristas 33.73
418,00 GARCIA GARCIA, Amaia 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 33.78
414,00 ITURBE JAYO, Uxue 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 33.90
407,00 RODRIGUEZ ATUTXA, Uxue 11 Ganguren 34.08
397,00 DUARTE ARANDA, Nerea Guadalupe 07 C.N. Sestao 34.37
376,00 DIEZ MARTINEZ, Aitana 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 35.01
369,00 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Irune 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 35.22

- SERNA CASTRO, Irene 12 C.N. Santurtzi 36.52
328,00 OTERO SALAS, Claudia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 36.62

- PERA VILLALAIN, Arrieta 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 38.00
293,00 OJEDA URQUIJO, Idoia 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 38.04
292,00 LOPEZ EIZAGUIRRE, Ane 11 C.D. Bilbao 38.06
291,00 ZUÑIGA ZORROZUA, Katalin 09 Club Natacion Mungia 38.13
283,00 GARTZIA BASAÑEZ, Maider 05 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 38.45

- EGIGUREN BLANCO, Nikole 12 Amorebieta-Etxano 38.80
259,00 PACHO GALARZA, Loiola 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 39.63

- MIRANDA TOLEDANO, Itxaso 12 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 40.07
241,00 BIDETXEA GARIN, Alaia 11 Club Natacion Mungia 40.58
208,00 MALDONADO, Eneritz 10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena42.61
203,00 VILLACIAN ZUBILLAGA, Ane 11 Kikunbera I.T. 42.98
162,00 LECUE PRIETO, Elena 10 C.D. Bilbao 46.31
120,00 GARCIA PRADAS, Nahia 11 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena51.17

- VILLEN AMESTOY, Noa 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 36.91
- MONTOYA SAEZ, Ane 09 A.D.N. Maristas 42.68
- MARTINEZ CASCAN, Naia 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T.

16 - 18 años

458,00 LARRIETA LOPEZ, June 08 C.N. Sestao 32.77
439,00 ALDECOA FERNANDEZ, Sofia 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 33.23
420,00 CRECENTE, Naroa 09 A.D.N. Maristas 33.73
397,00 DUARTE ARANDA, Nerea Guadalupe 07 C.N. Sestao 34.37
293,00 OJEDA URQUIJO, Idoia 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 38.04
291,00 ZUÑIGA ZORROZUA, Katalin 09 Club Natacion Mungia 38.13
259,00 PACHO GALARZA, Loiola 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 39.63

- MONTOYA SAEZ, Ane 09 A.D.N. Maristas 42.68

15 años

442,00 CABRERA LUQUE, Ane 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 33.16
418,00 GARCIA GARCIA, Amaia 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 33.78
414,00 ITURBE JAYO, Uxue 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 33.90
376,00 DIEZ MARTINEZ, Aitana 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 35.01
369,00 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Irune 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 35.22
328,00 OTERO SALAS, Claudia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 36.62
208,00 MALDONADO, Eneritz 10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena42.61
162,00 LECUE PRIETO, Elena 10 C.D. Bilbao 46.31

- VILLEN AMESTOY, Noa 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 36.91
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GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA 2025
Santurtzi, 20 - 21/12/2025

Prueba 10, Fem., 50m Espalda, 15 años

AN Tiempo

- MARTINEZ CASCAN, Naia 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T.

14 años

407,00 RODRIGUEZ ATUTXA, Uxue 11 Ganguren 34.08
292,00 LOPEZ EIZAGUIRRE, Ane 11 C.D. Bilbao 38.06
241,00 BIDETXEA GARIN, Alaia 11 Club Natacion Mungia 40.58
203,00 VILLACIAN ZUBILLAGA, Ane 11 Kikunbera I.T. 42.98
120,00 GARCIA PRADAS, Nahia 11 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena51.17


